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Plans that are submitted will be reviewed as quickly as possible with an
average time of review between 7-10 working days.

Status checks may be conducted on plan reviews by visiting the website
http://hteweb.harnett.org/Click2 GovBP/Index.jsp or by calling the Harnett
County Central Permitting Office (910-893-4759), or the Harnett County
Fire Marshal’s Office (910-893-7580).

Approved plans must be picked up from the Central Permitting Office and
all fees paid before any required inspections can be conducted.



Town of Angier
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Robert K. Smith Gerry Vincent Veronica Hardaway
Mayor Town Manager Town Clerk

Temporary Use Permit Application
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47th Annual Crepe Myrtle Celebration

September 10 - 11, 2021
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Electric

Vendor

Email Address

L23 All About Homemade Karen Parham allabouthomemadeplus@gmail.com
S22 Allgood & Healthy Addison Allgood allgood.n.healthy@gmail.com
L22 American Legion Post 436 Robert Hansel americanlegion436@gmail.com
L40 Angela H Mitchell Angela H Mitchell lamitch1025@gmail.com

S7 Angier Chamber of Commerce Shelby Blackmon angiercc@angierchamber.org
143 Angier Family Pharmacy Maria Contreras maria@coatspharmacy.com
L34 Angier Lions Club Warren Adams adamswarrend66@gmail.com

S3 Yes (110v) | Angier Masonic Lodge Terry Byrd shawna(gtcpconcrete.com
54 Yes (110v) | Ann Milton Realty Ann Milton/Melinda Daigle melinda@annmilton.com

F3 Yes (110v) | Anthem Church Amy Summerlin info@anthem-church.org
L42 Yes (110v) [B&C Custom Creations Bill Wilston billwilston1@jicloud.com
512 Backyard Tent and Events Tim Adams Timadams1014@gmail.com
S13 Black Creek Pest Solutions blackcreekpestsolutions@yahoo.com

F2 Boli’s Donuts Thomas Shorb Bolisdonuts@gmail.com

Fl1 Yes (110v) |Bossy Hog BBQ Richard Battle bossyhogbbq@gmail.com
Sl4 Boy Scouts Troup 125 Taylor Davenport taylorcadedav7@gmail.com

L15,L16 Bryan-Lee Funeral Home Sheridan Lee mslee@nc.rr.com

Sl Yes (110v) [Butter's Cool Spot Brian Andrews butterscoolspot@gmail.com
L39 C & D Insurance Services Senator Jim Burgin twilson@canddinsurance.com
L38 C & S Strings and Things Christine virgilio dievirg@aol.com

L35 Carey Roofing and Construction

Chuck Carey

chuck@careyroof.com

S2P Carlie C's IGA Teresa Eberwein teresa.eberwein@carliecs.com
S15 Carolina Waters LLC Chris Callicutt carolinawatersnc@gmail.com
L28 Cedar Bend Custom Calls Joshua Stephenson ercustomcalls@gmail.com
F7 CJ3 Concessions Jenny Haynes cj3concessions@gmail.com
L33 Coffee, Cats & Tacos Courtney Trujillo Coffeecatstacos@gmail.com
L29 Coldwell Banker Howard Perry and Walston New Homes & Land | Tina Bernhardt tarpym@hpw.com
F4 Yes (110v) |Cque Adrian Hunt cque2016@yahoo.com
523 Crepe Myrtle Animal Hospital Becky Williams office(@crepemyrtlevet.com
543 Crowned Blessing Wreaths Gennell Morgan cbwreathsnc@gmail.com
Chris@carolinabutterbeans.com
S11 Yes(110v) |Downtown Fresh Market llc Chris & Hayden Neal hayden@carolinabutterbeans.com
S17 Edward Jones - Haley Plumley Haley Plumley

Haley. Plumley@edwardjones.com

jwright@nccoastalpines.org

L44 Girl Scouts - North Carolina Coastal Pines Janice Wright

516 Habitat for Humanity Harnett County Ann Milton ann(@annmilton.com

SI8 Harnett Central JROTC Anthony Cannon acannon@harnett k12.nc.us

L45 Harnett Co Extension Master Gardner Pam Booker pbooker72@hotmail.com

S19 Harnett County Clerk of Superior Court Renee Whittenton renee.whittenton@nccourts.org

L46 Harnett County Government Shannon Eason season@harnett.org and adeans@harnett.org
L36 Harnett County Sherrif's Office Dominic Alverado dalvarado(@harnett.org

520 Heritage Counseling and Wellness PLLC Victoria Butler victoriabutler@heritagecw.com

L31 Howard Penny for NC House Howard Penny Howard. Penny@ncleg.gov

L47 Infinite Splendor Photography Kimberly infinitesplendorphoto@gmail.com
S42 Itsy Bitsy Children's Boutique Jessica Oldham itsybitsychildrensboutique20@gmail.com
148 Junior Price (Angier Commissioner) Junior Price jprice@rge-inc.com

L37 Kiwanis Club of Angier Sam Gregory samhunts1@aol.com




L54

Kristen Stiltner, Realtor- Fathom Realty

Kristen Stiltner

Kristen.a.stiltner@gmail.com

149 Lane and Aossicates Lane and Associates lillyholcomb@lanedds.com
L1 Laser-Pic Johnny Dickens johnnywdickensjr@gmail.com
S26 Le Ann Steffen Le Ann Steffen Lasteffen67(@gmail.com
L21 Loru Hawley (Angier Commissioner) Loru Hawley lhawley(@angier.org
L52,L53 Manna Church Bob Clanton bob.clanton@manna.church
L.24 Mary Kay Heather Seemuth hnseemuth@gmail.com
325 Mary Too Designs Christie Wilkinson melw329@gmail.com
L9 Meghans Bowtique Meghan DeHoff meghand2015@gmail.com
527 Moms Demand Action/BE SMART Krisy Sims krisysims@gmail.com
S41 Morty's Pig Moms Laney Smith Laneysmith192(@gmail.com
528 Move Chiropractic David Carter MovechiroNC(@outlook.com
L50 Yes (110v) |Ms.D’z Designz & Crafty Creationz Della McLamb Delma35@aol.com
529 Muckalee Creek Boutique Tara Harrell muckaleecreekboutique@gmail.com
L5, L6 NC Dumpster Wendy Brown wendy@ncdumpster.com
S30 Never Forget 911 Foundation Christine Livingston christine@neverforget9 1 1foundation.org
S5 Yes (110v) |North Carolina Army National Guard SSG Daniel Mckenzie Daniel.m.mckenzie5. mil@mail.mil
L1l North Carolina Department of Insurance Denise Velez denise.velez@ncdoi.gov
S31 North Harnett Parent Teacher Group (PTG) Lisa S Denning Idenning1@harnett.k12.nc.us
S6 Yes (110v) |Pa’s Shop Kelli Lovette Kellilovette@yahoo.com
F6 Paradice Italian Ices Jamie Partin JamiePartin(@yahoo.com
L32 Patricia's Glass Jewelry Patti Davis pressurecooker(@aol.com
§32 Personalized by Tammie Daniell Arsen Daniellarsen29@yahoo.com
LI10 Platinum Storm Jewels (Pararazzi Accessories) Nydea Morgan platinumstormjewels(@gmail.com
533 Pleasant Grove Community Building Tim Callivan pleasegrovecb@gmail.com
$34 Pop's Shop Bob Gojan bullett51(@yahoo.com
L14 Pretty on Me Randi Tyrrell prettyonme3@gmail.com
535 Providence Presbyterian Church John Mott johnmott1976@gmail.com
536 Reynold's Accessories for Men & Women Brian Davis briandavisministries{@yahoo.com
L7,L8 RLT & Associates Ricky Temple ricky.rit@earthlink.net
L30 Robin Paige Boys and Girls Club Joe Langley joe@retrocheck.com
L13 Ruby Ribbon Kristine Gonzalez KGUnhooked@gmail.com
524 SAFE of Harnett County, Inc Susana Rodriguez susana@safeofhc.org
L51 Yes (110v) |Scentsy Linda Finnell Lindafinnellscentsy(@gmail.com
850 Serenity Spa & Wellness Center Mary Bowen mbflorance77@gmail.com
L12 Sew There! Quilts and More Bonnie Glover bonnieglover611@gmail.com
S49 Southern Grace Farms Jenny Holbrook events@southerngracefarmsnc.com
L25 Southern Turf Kimblerly Dupree Kimberly@dupreefarms.com
548 State Employees' Credit Union Emily Geiger Emily.Geiger@ncsecu.org
L26 Sugar Hill Jams and More Deborah Bledsoe deborah.bledsoe@aol.com
F9 Sweet Frog Premium Frozen Yogurt Christina Cooke sweeteventfayetteville@gmail.com
547 Tastefully Simple Jean Thompson Jean3t(@yahoo.com
L20 The Full Quiver Exchange Angel Goodson agoody73@gmail.com
F8 The Raccoon Grill LLC Luis de la cruz Ldelacruz26@jicloud.com
D Beth-R
L19 The Village Learning Academy Jennifer Taylor villagelearningacademy@gmail.com
59,510 The Wooden Thumb Shop Waynette Tubbs thewoodenthumbshop@gmail.com
545 TLT Designs CO Taryn Davidson tltdesignd@gmail.com
L18 To Make A Child Smile Diana Blair angierlpal 55@gmail.com
S46 Totally Unique Jewelry and Pens Teresa Miller
S8 Town of Angier Heather Keefer hkeefer@angier.org




Sd4

Triangle Heathcare Training Center

Selena Williams

knowiedges 86{@aol.com

L17 Usborne Books & More Shelley Morrissette Shelley(@ReadGrowLeamn.com
L4 Valley Radiology Brooks Sears bsears@valleyradiologyne.com
L3 VFW Post 6983 (Two vendor spaces) John Mott johnmott1976@gmail.com
P35 VEFW Post 6983 (Two vendor spaces) John Mott johnmotl1976(@gmail.com
521 Whole Vet, Inc Dale Robbins Dale@wholevet.org
L2 Wood Bear Desiga David Jennings Woodbeardesigrf@gmail. com
SEE MAP WPYB Sylvia Jackson info@wpybcountry.com
SEE MAP Angier & Black River Fire Department
SEE MAP Harnett County EMS




